Republic of the Philippines

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino de las Alas Campus

Indang, Cavite, Philippines
(046) 889-6373
www.cvsu.edu.ph

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION

Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies and Materials for CED

The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation

for the project “Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies and Materials for CED” with
an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of Two Hundred Eighteen Thousand One
Hundred Eighty-Seven Pesos Only (PhP 218,187.00). Quotation received in excess of
the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item
No.

Quantity

Unit

Description

Unit Cost

Total Cost

1.

2

box

ACETATE (transparency film) A4

350.00

700.00




31.

10

pc

EPSON RIBBON FOR LX-310

132.30

1,323.00






